
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FT FOR POB, CONT E 334.98 FT, N 
334.99 FT, S 1301.18 FT TO POB (

PATILLO JOHNNY B JR/PATILLO ANTOINETTE C
428 SW SCOUNT GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

11-6S-16-03816-140

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11616.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU
01/31/2023 SPF

01/31/2023 SPF 20.02 17,046 108,120 5,046 12,000

STANDARD
3

35,568
7,000

120,120
59,614
29,949
29,665

HX HB 25,000
4,665

162,688
0

162,688

1539/2102 4/20/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATILLO JOHNNY B JR

PATILLO JOHNNY B JR

1175/1593 6/08/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNY B PATILLO

JOHNNY B PATILLO JR
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23698 M H 521 10/10/2005

2007HX Base Yr

428 SW SCOUT GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,512 98.0100 58.81 88,921 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 35,568

1,512 1,512 35,568

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 12,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 18.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,046

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 18.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 108,120


